
Date of receipt Amount Claimed Amount of claim 
Admitted

1 Alchemist Asset 
Reconstruction 
Company Ltd. 
(acting in its 
capacity as trustee 
of Alchemist XX 
Trust)

31.03.2021 2,06,11,54,419.00           2,06,11,54,419.00         

2 Reliance 
commercial 
Finance Limited

01.04.2021                53,79,62,716.00              53,79,62,716.00 

TOTAL 2,59,91,17,135 2,59,91,17,135

Name of the Corporate Debtor
Date of commencement of CIRP

List of Creditors as on

Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl. No. Name of Creditor Details of claim received



Amount covered by 
security interest 

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

2,06,11,54,419.00              NO 79.30 Nil Nil Nil Nil

                  53,79,62,716.00 NO 20.70 Nil Nil Nil Nil

100.00

Annexure-A
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Digicable Network (India) Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 04.12.2020
List of Creditors as on: 23.03.2022

Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim admitted Amount 
to 

contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificatio



Alchemist Asset 
Reconstruction Company 
Ltd. taken from Axis Bank  

Limited through 
Agreement dated 

26.11.2021

NA

Remarks, if any (Name of the 
Project)

Annexure-A


